DD 2216

This form is used to record 90-day, annual, follow up and termination audiograms. All noise exposed and ototoxically (chemicals poisonous to the ear) exposed military and civilian personnel must receive 90-day, annual, follow up and termination audiograms. Follow up audiograms are conducted only when necessary. Military personnel not enrolled in the program must receive Reference and Termination audiograms.  Before this form is used, a DD2215, “Reference Audiogram,” must be filed in the individual’s health record.
Who gets a DD2216
All noise exposed and/or ototoxically (drugs or chemicals that are toxic to the inner ear) exposed active duty and DOD civilian personnel receive a DD2216 audiogram annually.  These individuals should also receive 90- and termination 
90-day audiogram - Results of a hearing test conducted 90 days after an initial reference audiogram to determine if an individual is hyper sensitive to noise exposure and or ototoxins (chemicals that are poisonous to the ear).

Annual audiogram- Results of a hearing test that is compared to the reference audiogram to determine if hearing loss has occurred.

Follow up audiogram - Results of a hearing test conducted after an individual has shown a change in hearing called a significant threshold shift (STS)
Termination audiogram - Results of a hearing test conducted when all military and noise exposed civilian personnel depart service to the government or when civilian employees stop working in an noise hazardous area. A termination audiogram is not required if a civilian employee moves from one noise hazardous job to another within the same service component. However, if the civilian employee changes service components a termination audiogram is required.  DD2216 a detailed explanation of how the DD2216 is used in hearing conservation.  
***NOTE – to see a more detailed description of blocks (15a, 15d, 16 and 17), hover over the box, hold down the

‘Ctrl’ key on your keyboard, and then left click your mouse.
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(This form is subject to the Privacy Act of 1974 - use Blanket PAS - DD Form 2005)

1.  ZIP CODE/APO/FPO/PAS

2.  DOD COMPONENT

3.  SERVICE COMPONENT

A

 - ARMY

N

 - NAVY

F

  - AIR FORCE

M - MARINE CORPS

1 

- OTHER DOD

     ACTIVITY

R

 - REGULAR

V

 - RESERVE

G

 - NATIONAL GUARD

1

  - OTHER

4.  SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER

5.  NAME 

(Last, First, Middle Initial)

6.  DATE OF BIRTH 

(YYYYMMDD)  

7.  SEX

M

 - MALE

F

  - FEMALE

8. PAY GRADE,

 UNIFORMED SERVICES

9.  PAY GRADE,

     CIVILIAN

10. SERVICE DUTY

      OCCUPATION CODE

11. MAILING ADDRESS OF ASSIGNMENT

12. LOCATION - PLACE OF WORK

13. MAJOR COMMAND

14. DUTY TELEPHONE

 (Inc

lude area code)

15. AUDIOMETRY

1

 - 90 DAY

2

 - ANNUAL

3

 - TERMINATION

 

     AUDIOMETRIC DATA

      RE: ANSI S3.6 - 1989

 b.  CURRENT AUDIOGRAM DATE

     (YYYYMMDD)

  

   

LEFT

RIGHT

500

1000

2000

3000

4000

6000

500

1000

2000

3000

4000

6000

 h.  EXAMINER NAME

 (Last, First, Middle Initial)

i. TRAINING CERTIFICATE NO.

j. SERVICE DUTY OCCUPATION

   CODE     

k.  OFFICE SYMBOL

1

 - MANUAL       

2 

- SELF-RECORDING 

(Automatic)

3 

- MICROPROCESSOR

 l.  AUDIOMETER TYPE

m.  MODEL

n.  MANUFACTURER

o.  SERIAL NUMBER

p. LAST ELECTROACOUSTIC

    CALIBRATION DATE

    (YYYYMMDD)

1

 - SINGLE FLANGE (VS1R)    

2

 - TRIPLE FLANGE    

3

 - HAND FORMED EARPLUGS    

4

 - EAR CANAL CAPS    

5

- NOISE MUFFS    

6 

- OTHER

DD FORM 2216, JAN 2000

PREVIOUS EDITION MAY BE USED.

a.  PURPOSE

4

 - OTHER

 c.  REFERENCE AUDIOGRAM DATE

     (YYYYMMDD)

  

  

 d.  SIGNIFICANT THRESHOLD SHIFT

       (STS)

1

 - NO     

2

 - YES

e. THRESHOLD

    SHIFT

g. TYPE OF PERSONAL HEARING PROTECTION USED

 f.  REMARKS

  (Include exposure data)

16. FOLLOWUP NO. 1

      AUDIOMETRIC DATA

      RE: ANSI S3.6 - 1989

 b.  CURRENT AUDIOGRAM  DATE

      (YYYYMMDD)   

LEFT

RIGHT

500

1000

2000

3000

4000

6000

500

1000

2000

3000

4000

6000

 f.  EXAMINER NAME

 (Last, First, Middle Initial)

g. TRAINING CERTIFICATE NO.

h. SERVICE DUTY OCCUPATION

    CODE    

i.  OFFICE SYMBOL

1 

- MANUAL       

2

 - SELF-RECORDING 

(Automatic)

3 

- MICROPROCESSOR

 j.  AUDIOMETER TYPE

k.  MODEL

l.  MANUFACTURER

m.  SERIAL NUMBER

 c.  REFERENCE AUDIOGRAM  DATE

      (YYYYMMDD)   

 d.  SIGNIFICANT THRESHOLD SHIFT

       (STS)

1

 - NO     

2

 - YES

e. THRESHOLD

    SHIFT

a.  MINIMUM 14 HOURS NOISE FREE SINCE CURRENT AUDIOGRAM 

(See item 15.b.)

17. FOLLOWUP NO. 2

 

     AUDIOMETRIC DATA

      RE: ANSI S3.6 - 1989

LEFT

RIGHT

500

1000

2000

3000

4000

6000

500

1000

2000

3000

4000

6000

 f.  EXAMINER NAME 

(Last, First, Middle Initial)

g. TRAINING CERTIFICATE NO.

h. SERVICE DUTY OCCUPATION 

    CODE     

i.  OFFICE SYMBOL

1 

- MANUAL       

2

 - SELF-RECORDING 

(Automatic)

3

 - MICROPROCESSOR

 j.  AUDIOMETER TYPE

k.  MODEL

l.  MANUFACTURER

m.  SERIAL NUMBER

 d.  SIGNIFICANT THRESHOLD SHIFT

       (STS)

1

 - NO     

2

 - YES

e. THRESHOLD

    SHIFT

a.  MINIMUM 14 HOURS NOISE FREE SINCE CURRENT AUDIOGRAM 

(See item 15.b.)

n. LAST ELECTROACOUSTIC

    CALIBRATION DATE

    (YYYYMMDD)

 b.  CURRENT AUDIOGRAM  DATE

      (YYYYMMDD)   

 c.  REFERENCE AUDIOGRAM  DATE

      (YYYYMMDD)   

n. LAST ELECTROACOUSTIC

    CALIBRATION DATE

    (YYYYMMDD)
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(This form is subject to the Privacy Act of 1974 - use Blanket PAS - DD Form 2005)

1.  ZIP CODE/APO/FPO/PAS

2.  DOD COMPONENT

3.  SERVICE COMPONENT

A

 - ARMY

N

 - NAVY

F

  - AIR FORCE

M - MARINE CORPS

1 

- OTHER DOD

     ACTIVITY

R

 - REGULAR

V

 - RESERVE

G

 - NATIONAL GUARD

1

  - OTHER

4.  SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER

5.  NAME 

(Last, First, Middle Initial)

6.  DATE OF BIRTH 

(YYYYMMDD)  

7.  SEX

M

 - MALE

F

  - FEMALE

8. PAY GRADE,

 UNIFORMED SERVICES

9.  PAY GRADE,

     CIVILIAN

10. SERVICE DUTY

      OCCUPATION CODE

11. MAILING ADDRESS OF ASSIGNMENT

12. LOCATION - PLACE OF WORK

13. MAJOR COMMAND

14. DUTY TELEPHONE

 (Inc

lude area code)

15. AUDIOMETRY

1

 - 90 DAY

2

 - ANNUAL

3

 - TERMINATION

 

     AUDIOMETRIC DATA

      RE: ANSI S3.6 - 1989

 b.  CURRENT AUDIOGRAM DATE

     (YYYYMMDD)

  

   

LEFT

RIGHT

500

1000

2000

3000

4000

6000

500

1000

2000

3000

4000

6000

 h.  EXAMINER NAME

 (Last, First, Middle Initial)

i. TRAINING CERTIFICATE NO.

j. SERVICE DUTY OCCUPATION

   CODE     

k.  OFFICE SYMBOL

1

 - MANUAL       

2 

- SELF-RECORDING 

(Automatic)

3 

- MICROPROCESSOR

 l.  AUDIOMETER TYPE

m.  MODEL

n.  MANUFACTURER

o.  SERIAL NUMBER

p. LAST ELECTROACOUSTIC

    CALIBRATION DATE

    (YYYYMMDD)

1

 - SINGLE FLANGE (VS1R)    

2

 - TRIPLE FLANGE    

3

 - HAND FORMED EARPLUGS    

4

 - EAR CANAL CAPS    

5

- NOISE MUFFS    

6 

- OTHER

DD FORM 2216, JAN 2000

PREVIOUS EDITION MAY BE USED.

a.  PURPOSE

4

 - OTHER

 c.  REFERENCE AUDIOGRAM DATE

     (YYYYMMDD)

  

  

 d.  SIGNIFICANT THRESHOLD SHIFT

       (STS)

1

 - NO     

2

 - YES

e. THRESHOLD

    SHIFT

g. TYPE OF PERSONAL HEARING PROTECTION USED

 f.  REMARKS

  (Include exposure data)

16. FOLLOWUP NO. 1

      AUDIOMETRIC DATA

      RE: ANSI S3.6 - 1989

 b.  CURRENT AUDIOGRAM  DATE

      (YYYYMMDD)   

LEFT

RIGHT

500

1000

2000

3000

4000

6000

500

1000

2000

3000

4000

6000

 f.  EXAMINER NAME

 (Last, First, Middle Initial)

g. TRAINING CERTIFICATE NO.

h. SERVICE DUTY OCCUPATION

    CODE    

i.  OFFICE SYMBOL

1 

- MANUAL       

2

 - SELF-RECORDING 

(Automatic)

3 

- MICROPROCESSOR

 j.  AUDIOMETER TYPE

k.  MODEL

l.  MANUFACTURER

m.  SERIAL NUMBER

 c.  REFERENCE AUDIOGRAM  DATE

      (YYYYMMDD)   

 d.  SIGNIFICANT THRESHOLD SHIFT

       (STS)

1

 - NO     

2

 - YES

e. THRESHOLD

    SHIFT

a.  MINIMUM 14 HOURS NOISE FREE SINCE CURRENT AUDIOGRAM 

(See item 15.b.)

17. FOLLOWUP NO. 2

 

     AUDIOMETRIC DATA

      RE: ANSI S3.6 - 1989

LEFT

RIGHT

500

1000

2000

3000

4000

6000

500

1000

2000

3000

4000

6000

 f.  EXAMINER NAME 

(Last, First, Middle Initial)

g. TRAINING CERTIFICATE NO.

h. SERVICE DUTY OCCUPATION 

    CODE     

i.  OFFICE SYMBOL

1 

- MANUAL       

2

 - SELF-RECORDING 

(Automatic)

3

 - MICROPROCESSOR

 j.  AUDIOMETER TYPE

k.  MODEL

l.  MANUFACTURER

m.  SERIAL NUMBER

 d.  SIGNIFICANT THRESHOLD SHIFT

       (STS)

1

 - NO     

2

 - YES

e. THRESHOLD

    SHIFT

a.  MINIMUM 14 HOURS NOISE FREE SINCE CURRENT AUDIOGRAM 

(See item 15.b.)

n. LAST ELECTROACOUSTIC

    CALIBRATION DATE

    (YYYYMMDD)

 b.  CURRENT AUDIOGRAM  DATE

      (YYYYMMDD)   

 c.  REFERENCE AUDIOGRAM  DATE

      (YYYYMMDD)   

n. LAST ELECTROACOUSTIC

    CALIBRATION DATE

    (YYYYMMDD)

USAPA V1.00




� EMBED FormFlow.Document  ���














_1141200089.bin

